Assistant High Commission of India
Kandy (Sri Lanka)

Receipt & Disposal of RTT application & appeals (as on 31.03.2024)

[a]

RTT applications received and disposed:

Year

RTI applications received

Disposed off

Transferred

2022-23

6

5

1

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18
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[b]

RTI Appeals

received and order issued

Year

RTI Appeals Received

Disposed off

2022-23

0

0

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18
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