Assistant High Commission of India Kandy (Sri Lanka)

Receipt & Disposal of RTI application & appeals (as on 31.03.2024)

[a] RTI applications received and disposed:

Year	RTI applications received	Disposed off	Transferred
2022-23	6	5	1
2021-22	5	4	1
2020-21	2	2	0
2019-20	2	2	0
2018-19	5	5	0
2017-18	5	4	1

[b] RTI Appeals received and order issued

Year	RTI Appeals Received	Disposed off
2022-23	0	0
2021-22	0	0
2020-21	0	0
2019-20	0	0
2018-19	0	0
2017-18	0	0